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Women / 5 / 11 A
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shea Schultz592
GymQuarters

9.500 9.300 9.3508.900 37.050
1 3 7 4 1 

1 

Sarah Williams371
Amplify

9.150 8.850 9.5259.500 37.025
12T 9 1 1 2 

2 

Sophia Schrader292
Team Central

9.400 9.450 9.3008.800 36.950
2 1 9 6T 3 

3 

Rachael Dubos122
Parkland

9.300 8.900 9.3009.250 36.750
5T 7T 3 6T 4 

4 

Macie Begley557
GymQuarters

9.300 8.725 9.4759.025 36.525
5T 10 5T 2 5 

5 

Grace Allen140
Liberty Gym - MO

8.950 8.900 9.1759.425 36.450
16T 7T 2 11T 6 

6 

Brook Paxton688
Arising Stars

9.300 9.100 9.2258.575 36.200
5T 5 14 9 7 

7 

Beau Gabbert293
Team Central

9.375 8.450 9.4508.700 35.975
3 12 12 3 8 

8 

Jade Alvarez299
Team Central

9.100 9.150 8.6259.025 35.900
14T 4 5T 18 9 

9 

Lexi Shackelford593
GymQuarters

9.300 9.350 8.0009.100 35.750
5T 2 4 19 10 

10 

Meghan Campbell560
GymQuarters

8.950 8.575 9.0758.850 35.450
16T 11 8 14 11 

11 

Claire Gettemeier210
Flipside

9.325 7.950 9.2008.775 35.250
4 16 10T 10 12 

12 

Mya Hailey527
Edge-Riverside

9.100 9.025 9.0008.050 35.175
14T 6 18 15T 13 

13 

Ella Merrill520
MPG

9.275 8.150 9.0008.650 35.075
9 13 13 15T 14 

14 

Audrey Lemmons582
GymQuarters

9.250 8.000 9.3257.925 34.500
10 14T 19 5 15 

15 

Morgan Caster138
Liberty Gym - MO

8.900 8.000 8.7758.775 34.450
19 14T 10T 17 16 

16 

Kara Hagen526
Edge-Riverside

9.150 7.700 9.1758.250 34.275
12T 17 15 11T 17 

17 

Lorelei Culver525
Edge-Riverside

9.225 7.650 9.1008.175 34.150
11 18 16T 13 18 

18 

Taylor Edmonds271
Ozark Mt.

8.950 7.575 9.2758.175 33.975
16T 19 16T 8 19 

19 
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